Tran: ion Details: |

I{ Holdings PL!

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer 1SIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
1G Group Holdings PLC 2138003A5Q1M7ANOUD76 GBOOBOGQFB75 oA 52 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 cBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
y code of the Daily weighted average purchase hest price Lowest price
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction financiul inatroment | Total number of shares purchased price of the shares (ponce) Venue paid per share | paid per share
(pence) (pence)
1G Group Holdings PLC 171092025 GBOOBO6QFB75 45,635 1,132.19 LSE 1,137.00 1,124.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 GBOOBOGQFB75 13,206 1,13093 BATE 1,137.00 1,126.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710012025 GBOOBO6QFB75 20,279 1,131.65 CHIX 1,137.00 1,124.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 GBOOBOGQFB75 12,445 1,131.95 TURQUOISE 1,137.00 1,124.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 171002025 GBOOBOGQFB75 4,786 1,132.82 AQuIS 1,137.00 1,127.00
* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 105,350 1,131.88 1,137.00 1,124.00
Individual trade details:
Name of the Issuer Date Time (BST) f'l‘:“;'.‘";'l’;ﬁ:::rs"“g‘:t Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction E"‘:I“g‘;‘l’_::r“”"'::'l;‘ .?;:;}i"d'
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 08:00:39 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,127.00 300 LSE EOOWirb4dADJ 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 08:00:39 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,127.00 181 LsE E0OWirb4dADL 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710812025 08:00:39 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,127.00 418 LsE E0OWirb4dADN 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710812025 08:04:18 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,130.00 895 LsE E0OWirbddHIC 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710812025 08:10:56 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,129.00 189 BATE 156728339838 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710012025 08:10:56 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,120.00 363 CHIX 2077836244001 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 08:10:56 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,120.00 o7 AQuis 3750 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 17/09/2025 08:10:56 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,120.00 457 LSE E0OWirb4dQqy 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 08:10:56 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,120.00 228 TURQUOISE E0OWirJUelei 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 17/09/2025 08:15:30 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,129.00 407 CHIX 2077838244746 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 08:15:30 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,129.00 416 LSE E00Wirb4dViF 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 08:17:15 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,125.00 399 LsE E0OWirbddXwV 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710812025 08:26:17 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,127.00 401 LsE E0OWirbddft1 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710812025 08:26:17 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,127.00 423 BATE 156728341426 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710812025 08:26:17 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,127.00 400 CHIX 2077836246385 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710012025 08:26:17 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,127.00 418 CHIX 2077836246386 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 08:38:23 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,127.00 464 CHIX 2077836248359 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 17/09/2025 08:39:05 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,126.00 405 BATE 156728342793 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 08:39:05 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,126.00 425 CHIX 2077836248456 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 17/09/2025 08:39:05 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,126.00 354 TURQUOISE E0OWirUfec! 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 08:39:05 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,126.00 418 LSE E0OWirb4drf 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 08:39:05 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,126.00 7 TURQUOISE E00WirdUfeco 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710812025 08:39:05 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,126.00 406 TURQUOISE E00WirdUfcoq 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710812025 08:45:04 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,124.00 401 LsE E0OWirbddvmj 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710812025 08:56:12 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,125.00 408 CHIX 2077836250797 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710012025 08:58:14 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,124.00 913 CHIX 2077836251072 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 08:58:14 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,124.00 149 CHIX 2077836251073 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 17/09/2025 08:58:14 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,124.00 440 TURQUOISE E0OWirJUgQz1 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 08:58:14 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,124.00 282 CHIX 2077838251074 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 17/09/2025 09:09:03 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,127.00 348 CHIX 2077836252502 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 0911231 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,128.00 39 CHIX 2077838252943 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 08:12:31 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,128.00 49 CHIX 2077838252944 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710812025 08:12:31 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,128.00 321 CHIX 2077836252945 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710812025 08:13:13 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,128.00 4 CHIX 2077836252989 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710812025 08:13:13 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,127.00 401 LsE E0OWirbdeCrp 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710012025 08:13:13 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,127.00 405 BATE 156728346201 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 08:13:13 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,127.00 444 CHIX 2077836252990 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 17/09/2025 00:13:13 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,127.00 430 CHIX 2077836252992 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 00:17:54 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,126.00 59 LSE E0OWirbdeFX2 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 17/09/2025 09:23:41 GBOOB06QFB75 1,127.00 434 BATE 156728347279 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 09:26:34 GBOOBO6QFB75 1,127.00 478 BATE 156728347536 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 09:29:55 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,127.00 321 BATE 156728347949 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710812025 09:31:08 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,127.00 129 CHIX 2077836255536 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710812025 08:37:05 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,128.00 31 CHIX 2077836256441 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710812025 00:37:0 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,128.00 262 CHIX 2077836256442 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710012025 00:37:23 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,128.00 40 BATE 156728348853 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 00:37:23 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,128.00 45 BATE 156728348854 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 17/09/2025 00:37:23 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,128.00 427 CHIX 2077836256488 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 09:40:57 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,120.00 250 LSE E0OWirbdeVig 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 17/09/2025 09:41:13 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,129.00 201 LSE E0OWirbdeW1l 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 09:41:13 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,129.00 150 LSE E0OWirb4eW1K 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 09:41:13 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,120.00 a7 LsE E0OWirbdeW1M 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710812025 09:42:52 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,128.00 477 LsE E0OWirbdeXth 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710812025 08:42:52 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,128.00 469 BATE 156728349525 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710812025 0g:42:52 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,128.00 856 TURQUOISE E0OWirJUiEcs 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710012025 10:02:05 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,120.00 186 BATE 156728351037 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 10:02:05 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,120.00 798 BATE 156728351038 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 17/09/2025 10:02:05 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,120.00 356 CHIX 2077836250291 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 10:02:05 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,120.00 9 AQuis 26723 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 17/09/2025 10:02:05 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,129.00 449 LSE E0OWirb4e[RO 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 10:02:05 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,129.00 224 TURQUOISE E0OWirJUW30 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 10:02:05 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,120.00 387 TURQUOISE E0OWirUiw3Q 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710812025 10:02:05 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,120.00 1 TURQUOISE E0OWirIUW3U 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710812025 10:02:05 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,120.00 2 TURQUOISE EOWirJUw3X 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710812025 10:14:26 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,129.00 194 BATE 156728352140 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710012025 10:14:26 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,120.00 17 AQuis 28766 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 10:14:26 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,120.00 89 AQuis 28767 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 17/09/2025 10:16:34 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,120.00 281 LSE E0OWirbderFr 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 10:16:34 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,120.00 2 BATE 156728352331 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 17/09/2025 10:16:34 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,129.00 14 CHIX 2077836260967 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 10:18:52 GBOOBO6QFB75 1,129.00 191 BATE 156728352587 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 10:18:52 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,120.00 285 BATE 156728352588 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710812025 10:22:31 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,120.00 24 LsE E00Wirbdev3y 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710812025 10:22:31 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,120.00 180 BATE 156728352858 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710812025 10:22:31 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,129.00 118 CHIX 2077836261713 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1710012025 10:22:31 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,120.00 13 AQuis 30420 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1710912025 10:22:31 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,120.00 137 AQuis 30421 2001001125
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1,129.00
1,129.00
1,129.00
1,129.00
1,129.00
1,129.00
1,129.00
1,129.00
1,129.00
1,129.00
1,129.00
1,129.00
1,129.00
1,129.00
1,129.00
1,129.00
1,129.00
1,129.00
1,127.00
1,129.00
1,129.00
1,127.00
1,129.00
1,129.00
1,129.00
1,129.00
1,129.00

192

17

TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
AQuIs
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
LSE

LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
LSE
CHIX
LSE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
AQuis
LSE
LSE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
LSE
CHIX
CHIX
AQuis
LSE
LSE
AQuis
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQuIs
AQuis
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
AQuis
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
AQuis
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE

E0OWirJUwrXc
E0OWirUwrX
100314
2977838309351
E0OWirbdiFKx
EQOWirbdiGBe
EOOWirbdiGBf
156728395916
2977838311345
2977838311347
2977838311390
E0OWirb4iodT
E0OWirbdiPSe
E0OWirb4iP5h
EOOWirb4iPCh
EOOWirb4iPCd
2977838313656
E0OWirbdiTyw
2977838314702
EQOWirb4iXNB
156728399569
156728399570
2977838315545
112067
EQOWirbdibdg
EOOWirbdibgl
2977838316846
E0OWirJUyjoh
E0OWirJUyIGV.
156728403467
2977838320080
E0OWirJUzPz9
EO0OWirbdilvg
2977838320438
2977838320439
120151
EOOWirbdinEJ
E0OWirbdinEL
120998
E0OWirbdirHQ
E0OWirbdirHZ
156728406454
156728406455
156728406456
156728406457
156728406458
2977838322255
2977838322256
2977838322257
2977838322258
2977838322259
2977838322260
123976
123077
156728406459
156728406460
156728406461
2977838322261
2977838322262
2977838322263
E0OWirbdirHg
E0OWirbdirHs
156728409377
156728409378
156728409379
EOOWirJVOJAR
EOOWirJVOJAT
2977838325429
2977838325430
156728409796
2977838325730
2977838325731
EOOWirJVOMaA
130849
E0OWirJV0Oal
EOOWirJV0Oan
131157
EOOWirJVOROX
E0OWirJVOSA3
EOOWirJVOSAS
EOOWirJVOTAD
E0OWirJVOTGU

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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